Event

100m

200m

400m

800m

Forename
Kathryn
Beth
Stacey
Louise
Sarah
Yasmin
Charlotte
Avril
Isis
Kerry
Ellie
Katie

Zahra

Kathryn
Stacey
Beth
Sarah

Isis

Katie
Charlotte

Ellie

Katherine
Avril
Hannah
Stacey
Asleeigh
Rosie

Erin

Lauren

Lynsey
Emily
Madelaine
Kathryn
Hannah
Laura
Olivia
Rosie
Ashleigh

Esme

2014 SENIOR WOMEN'S RANKINGS & TOP PERFORMANCES @ 26th June 2014

ANY AMMENDMENTS TO BILL WALKER at ziska400@gmail.com

Surname
Christie
Finlayson
Downie
Dickson
Malone
Milne
Robison
Jackson
Moody
Morris
McGinty
Browne

Brady

Christie
Downie
Dobbin

Malone
Moody

Browne
Robison

McGinty

Evans
Jackson
Cameron
Dowinie
Kennedy
Wilson
Boddie

Stoddart

Sharp
Dudgeon
Murray
Evans
Cameron
Dunn
O'Hare
Wilson
Kennedy

Stewart

uU15

u20

u17
u20
u17
u17
uU15

u15
u17
u17
u20
u17

u20

u20

u20

u20
u20

u17

Performance

11.74(+0.7)
12.42(+1.1)
12.43(-0.9)
12.56 (+4.4)
12.60(NWS)
12.66 (+1.3)
12.70 (+2.5)
12.80 (+0.1)
12.82 (NWS)
12.84 (NWS)
12.87 (NWS)
12.88(-0.3)
12.97 ((+1.7)

23.71 (+0.9)
24.88(+1.9)
24.94
25.9 (+1.7)
26.18 (NWS)
26.23 (-+1.0)
26.43 (+1.6)
26.77 (NWS)

56.29
56.82
57.82
58.42
58.83
59.87
60.60
60.87

2.00.09
2.01.89
2.09.97
2.10.24
2.12.96
2.13.69
2.14.73
2.14.89
2.15.1
2.17.91

Date
18/May
18/May
07/June
18/May
06/April
24/May
24/May
01/May
06/April
06/April
01/June
20/June
24/May

18/May
29/May
05/May
22/May
06/April
21/June
18/May

20/April

24/May
31/May
20/June
24/May
24/May
01/June
06/April
20/April

08/June
18/June
18/May
17/May
25/June
10/May
02/May
21/June
24/May

20/April

Event

Loughborough Intl

SWAL 2
UKWAL
SWAL 2
Lothian Trials
East Districts
East Districts
Basel

Lothian Trials
Lothian Trials
YADL
Scot.Schools

East Districts

Loughborough Intl

Nikklas

BUCS

East Districts
Lothian Trials
Scot.Schools
SWAL 2
SWAL 1

European Clubs
Open
Scot.Schools
European Clubs
East Districts
YADL

Lothian Trials

SWAL 1

Invit
European Clubs

SWAL 2

Open Graded
UKWAL

Scot.Schools
East Districts

SWAL1

Venue
Loughborough
Meadowbank
Birmingham
Meadowbank
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Switzerland
Meadowbank
Meadowbank
Spinkhill
Hampden Park

Pitreavie

Loughborough
Belgium
Bedford
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Hampden Park
Meadowbank

Aberdeen

Portugal
Geneva
Hampden Park
Portugal
Pitreavie
Spinkhill
Meadowbank
Aberdeen

Netherlands
Portugal
Meadowbank
Watford
Linwood
Swansea

USA

Hampden Park
Pitreavie

Aberdeen



1500m

3000m

5000m

10000m

3Km S/C

100m

Hurdles

400

Hurdles

Carly
Anna

Amanda

Madelaine
Laura
Olivia
Amanda
Rachel
Emily
Esme
Eloise
Carly
Morven

Hilary

Laura
Amanda
Olivia
Rachel
Louisa
Heather

Emily

Laura

Jennifer

Hazel

Lauren

Emily

Catriona
Yasmin

Charlotte

Avril
Katie
Lauren

Yasmin

Cameron
Gilchrist

Woodrow

Murray
Dunn
O'Hare
Woodrow
Dunn
Strathdee
Stewart
Walker
Cameron
Ferguson

Lewin

Dunn
Woodrow
O'Hare
Dunn
Srewart
Langholm

Strathdee

Dunn

Maclean

Smith

Stoddart

Stewart

Pennet
Milne

Robison

Jackson
Purves
Stoddart

Milne

u1s

u17

u20

u20
u20
u17
uU15
uU15
u17
u17

u20
u20

u20

V40

u20

2.18.81
2.19.11
2.19.6

4.20.86
4.22.18
4.37.20
4.43.5
4.48.77
4.48.83
4.49.56
4.56.03
4.56.33
4.57.24
4.59.01

9.32.55
10.06.23
10.16.36
10.31.39
10.38.46
10.46.61
10.57.55

17.15.38

37.31.33

37.39.03

11.11.2
11.16.55

14.37 (+2.5)
14.52 (+2.0)
14.99 (+2.5)

61.78
61.80
63.20
67.78

20/June
21/June

24/May

21/June
07/June
18/May
23/May
04/May
17/May
27/April
21/June
18/May
04/June
04/June

20/April
07/June
05/April
07/June
24/May
19/May
20/April

25/May

25/April

25/April

31/May
25/May

24/May
24/May

18/May

07/June
21/June
31/May

06/April

Scot.Schools
Scot.Schools

East Districts

AAA U23 Champs
UKWAL

Houston

East Districts
BUCS

BMC Glasgow
YADL
Scot.Schools
SWAL 2

Edin. Schools

Edin. Schools

SWAL1
UKWAL

UKWAL
European Clubs
SWAL

swal

European Clubs

BMC
BMC

Scot. Univ. Int.

European Clubs

European Clubs
East Districts

SWAL 2

UKWAL
Scot.Schools
Scot. Univ.Int

BUCS

Hampden Park
Hampden Park

Pitreavie

Bedford
Birmingham
USA

Pitreavie
Bedford
Hutcheson Grammer
Meadowbank
Hampden Park
Meadowbank
Meadowbank
Meadowbank

Aberdeen
Birmingham
USA
Birmingham
Portugal
Meadowbank

Aberdeen

Portugal

Glasgow

Glasgow

Grangemouth

Portugal

Portugal
Pitreavie

Meadowbank

Birmingham
Hampden Park
Grangemouth

Meadowbank



High

Jump

Pole

Vault

Long

Jump

Triple

Jump

SHOT

Discus

Rosie
Kirsty
Lucy

Laura

Jayne
Emma
Jade
Ellie
Tereza
Amy
Rosa

Amy

Courtney
Hannah
Hattie

Jayne

Sarah
Gillian
Lisa
Faye
Ellie
Tereza
Kerry

Charlotte

Nony
Charlotte

Anna

Kirsty
Hannah
Paula
Morayo
Stephanie

Kimberley

Hannah
Kimberley

Stephanie

Wilson
Naismith
Witherspoon

Robertson

Nisbet
Nuttall
Carlyle
McGinty
Edlova
Richards
Bock

Costello

Maguire
Lawler
McDermaid

Carlyle

Warnock
Cooke
Ferguson
Nicholson
McGinty
Edlova
Morris

Robison

Mordi
Lazarowicz

Jaap

Yates
Evenden
Gass
Benson
Fowler

Reed

Evenden
Reed

Fowler

u17
u17

u17
u17
u20

u17

u17

u20
u17

u17

u23

u17
u20
u20
u20

u20

u17

u20
u20
u17
u17

u20

u17

68.49
71.08
72.93
76.02

3.75
3.30
2.60

2.20

6.35 (+5.9)
6.22(+1.2)
6.20 (1.6)
6.14(0.1)
5.26
5.22
5.21
5.20

12.98 (+2.4)
10.42

9.71

16.09
13.33
10.55
9.75
9.49
8.13

44.47
33.52

28.42

27/April
01/June
27/April
06/April

14/June
22/May
20/April
14/June
18/May
24/May
01/June

04/June

14/May
24/May
20/April

20/June

25/May
31/May
31/May
24/May
08/June
08/June
20/April

24/May

25/May
01/June

01/June

24/May
18/May
24/May
20/April
20/April

06/April

05/April
06/April
18/May

YADL
YADL
YADL

Lothian Trials

GP

Edin.Schools
Scot. SchoolsCE
SWAL 2

East Districts
YADL

Edin.Schools

Tri Match
European Clubs
SWAL 1

Scot.Schools

European Clubs

Bedford Games

East Districts
Open Event
Open Event
SWAL 1

Edin.Schools

European Clubs
YADL
YADL

European Clubs
York County Ch
N.Dist. Champs
SWAL 1
SWAL 1

Lothian Trials

Wakefield Spring Me¢

Lothian Trials

SWAL 2

Meadowbank
Spinkhill

Meadowbank
Meadowbank

Gothenburg
USA
Meadowbank
Gothenburg
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Spinkhill

Meadowbank

Loughborough
Portugal
Aberdeen

Hampen Park

Portugal
Bedford
USA
Pitreavie
Livingston
Livingston
Aberdeen

Meadowbank

Portugal
Spinkhill
Spinkhill

Portugal
Cudworth
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Meadowbank

Wakefield
Meadowbank

Meadowbank



Kirsten Turnbull u20 27.39 04/June  Edin.Schools Meadowbank
Caitlin Watt 19.81 26/April  Scot. Univ Grangemouth

Morayo Benson 19.80 20/April  SWAL 1 Aberdeen



Javelin

Hammer

Aileen
Paula
Morayo
Kimberley
Ellie

Beth

Susan
Kimberley
Hannah
Emma
Natalie

Stephanie
Kelly

Rennie
Gass
Benson
Reed
McGinty

Valente

McKelvie
Reed
Evenden
Bowie
Robbins

Fowler
Bodley

u20
u20
u20
u17
u20

u20

u20
u17

u17
u20

42.55
42.12
30.17
24.73
29.43

26.05

63.82
61.77
54.89
47.83
42.70

39.79
33.22

18/May
18/May
20/June
06/April
04/June

06/April

18/May
03/May
18/May
03/June
12/April

01/June
20/April

SWAL 2
SWAL 2

Scot. Schools
Lothian Trials
Edin.Schools

Lothian Trials

Loughborough
BUCS

York County Ch
N.Scot.Schools
GP

YADL
SWAL1

Meadowbank
Meadowbank
Hampden Park
Meadowbank
Meadowbank

Meadowbank

Loughborough
Bedford
Cudworth
Inverness
Livingston

Spinkhill
Aberdeen



